

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6217/2009

M. CHANDRE GOWDA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPTY.COMNR.,BANGALORE RURAL DISTT. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Ms. Deeksha Gujral, Adv.
Ms. Sanya Sud, Adv.
For Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Ms. Shaili Pande, Adv.
For Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant,
list the matter after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
BRANCH OFFICER