

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6217/2009

M. CHANDRE GOWDA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPTY.COMNR.,BANGALORE RURAL DISTT. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.120024/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 29-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Appellant(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Trideep Pais, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Jain, Adv.
Ms. Shama Sharma, Adv.
Mr. G.V. Chandrashekar, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Omungraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(B. PARVATHI)
COURT MASTER(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR